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IS/M.Com/A-16/M/032 Muhammad Umair 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/040 Shahzad Anwar 15 F - 3 - 23 F - 3 - 42 F - 3 - - - - - 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/052 Afzal Ahmad Siddiqui 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 68 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/053 Bilawal Riaz Bhatti 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/054 Fasahat Anees 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/055 Hammad Hassan 25 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/057 Jawad Hussain 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/058 Junaid Khan 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/059 Malik Mubashir Abbas 42 F - 3 - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/060 Moeen Amjed 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/061 Muhamamd Farhan Azhar 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/062 Muhammad Adil 19 F - 3 - - - - - 37 F - 3 - - - - - 27 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/066 Muhammad Shoaib 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/067 Muhammad Umar Khan 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 53 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/068 Muhammad Umer 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 52 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/069 Muhammad Usman 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 52 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/071 Osama Ali 91 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 93 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/072 Raja Fahim Ahmed 36 F - 3 - 46 F - 3 - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 58 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/073 Raja Hamza Tanveer 36 F - 3 - 2 F - 3 - 27 F - 3 - - - - - 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/074 Sajjad Anwar Ali Shah 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/075 Saad Arshad Baig 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/076 Syed Hasnain Raza Zaidi 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 68 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 32 F - 3 - 

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/079 Tariq Mehmood 40 F - 3 - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/080 Wajahat Anees 58 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 79 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/081 Waleed Bhatti 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/082 Yasir Hayat 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 92 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/083 Zain Farooq Malik 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/084 Zeeshan Baig 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/S-16/W/004 Asad Zulfiqar 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 43 F - 3 - - - - - 34 F - 3 - - - - - 
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IS/M.Com/A-16/M/032 Muhammad Umair - - - - 3.80 3.50

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/040 Shahzad Anwar - - - - 0.75 1.96

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/052 Afzal Ahmad Siddiqui - - - - 3.60 3.50

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/053 Bilawal Riaz Bhatti - - - - 3.60 3.60

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/054 Fasahat Anees - - - - 3.20 3.20

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/055 Hammad Hassan 5 F - 3 - 0.67 2.13

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/057 Jawad Hussain - - - - 3.10 3.00

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/058 Junaid Khan - - - - 3.10 3.03

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/059 Malik Mubashir Abbas - - - - 2.50 3.10

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/060 Moeen Amjed - - - - 3.80 3.87

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/061 Muhamamd Farhan Azhar - - - - 3.20 3.37

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/062 Muhammad Adil 10 F - 3 - 0.00 1.77

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/066 Muhammad Shoaib - - - - 4.00 3.80

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/067 Muhammad Umar Khan - - - - 2.50 2.57

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/068 Muhammad Umer - - - - 3.00 3.07

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/069 Muhammad Usman - - - - 3.10 2.77

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/071 Osama Ali - - - - 4.00 4.00

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/072 Raja Fahim Ahmed - - - - 1.90 2.37

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/073 Raja Hamza Tanveer 13 F - 3 - 0.60 1.82

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/074 Sajjad Anwar Ali Shah - - - - 3.20 3.10

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/075 Saad Arshad Baig - - - - 3.70 3.70

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/076 Syed Hasnain Raza Zaidi - - - - 2.58 2.67

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/079 Tariq Mehmood - - - - 2.60 3.20

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/080 Wajahat Anees - - - - 3.00 2.93

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/081 Waleed Bhatti - - - - 3.20 3.30

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/082 Yasir Hayat - - - - 3.60 3.70

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/083 Zain Farooq Malik - - - - 3.50 3.63

IS/M.Com/A-16/W/084 Zeeshan Baig - - - - 3.80 3.80

IS/M.Com/S-16/W/004 Asad Zulfiqar 9 F - 3 - 0.63 1.96
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